
E FB CA D

C

AG

D E

B C

E F

B

F G

C D

A

D

G A

E G

B C

F

FDCB E

C

A

E

B C

F G

D

A

E

A

D

G

G

C

F

B

AG

E F

CB

G

D

A

D

B

E

B C D E GF ED GF A B

21 87643 5 201413119 10 12 1816 1715 19 23 2421 22

C AG CB D E

E F G A B G EDA B

E F G A B G EDA B

6 b73 42 5

4

21

5 6

3 4

6 b7

3

b7 1

4 5

2

5

1 2

6 1

3 4

b7

b7543 6

4

2

6

3 4

b7 1

5

2

6

2

5

1

1

4

b7

3

21

6 b7

43

1

5

2

5

3

6

3 4 5 6 1b7 65 1b7 2 3

21 87643 5 201413119 10 12 1816 1715 19 23 2421 22

4 21 43 5 6

6 b7 1 2 3 1 652 3

6 b7 1 2 3 1 652 3

GEDBA octaves  (Drop E : 8-string) G mixolydian mode ENTIRE FINGERBOARD NOTE NAMES : 5A3 box shape

GEDBA octaves  (Drop E : 8-string) G mixolydian mode ENTIRE FINGERBOARD INTERVALS : 5A3 box shape
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